
OCS – UFD -  BFD 
OCS - UFD - BFD 

 
Fecha     Área       Prueba nº 
Date     Area       Race Nr. 

25 06 23     4,5,6 
 

 
 
Clase Prueba nº    Bandera Negra BFD Hora de Publicación 
Class Race Nr. OCS  UFD Black Flag BFD Posting Time 

Optimist  4    2670     
           

           
           

Ilca  4    209817     
           

      189406     
           

      196942     
           

      219808     
           

           
           

Optimist  6    2814     
           

      2839     
           

      1676     
           

      885     
           

      3229     
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

 Firma 
 Signature 
 
Nombre 
Name 

  
 

Loli Camba   

 


